U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF MISSISSIPPI

PENDING CASES

2013
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CH 13
11,062
11,050
10,812
10,749
10,774
10,730
10,836
10,859
10,915
11,061
11,064

11,049

Total
12,474
12,578
12,389
12,408
12,443
12,260
12,212
12,179
12,211
12,401
12,378

12,319





